
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Samuel Irvine - (420465) - Loughborough University Swimming - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.59 514 F 15/11/14 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Millfield 2

27.70 508 R 20/10/13 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield Basingstoke 2

28.11 486  28/09/13 Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships Basingstoke Basingstoke 3

28.68 458 H 07/12/14 ASA South West Region Short Course Champs Millfield  2

30.12 395  29/09/12 Basingstoke Blufins Club Championships Basingstoke Basingstoke 4

30.87 367 R 16/10/11 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield Basingstoke 2

31.86 334  22/10/11 Basingstoke Bluefins SC Championships Basingstoke Basingstoke 4

33.14 296  05/03/11 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Basingstoke 2

33.93 276 H 18/07/10 Fareham Nomads Open Southampton Basingstoke 3

34.13 271  23/10/10 Basingstoke Bluefins Basingstoke Basingstoke 4

34.37 266  12/09/10 Basingstoke Medley Basingstoke Basingstoke 4

34.76 257  24/10/09 Basingstoke Bluefins Basingstoke Basingstoke 4

35.55 240 H 19/07/09 Fareham Nomads Open Southampton Basingstoke 3

37.27 208  07/03/09 Hampshire County Champs Waterlooville Basingstoke 2

38.25 193  24/01/09 Hants & South Coast Open Haslemere Basingstoke 3

38.62 187 H 20/07/08 Fareham Nomads Summer Mt Southampton Basingstoke 3

38.78 185  06/12/08 Guildford City Qualifier Guildford Basingstoke 2

38.97 182  04/10/08 Alton & Dist Club Champs Alton Basingstoke 4

41.22 154  08/03/08 Hampshire County Champs Waterlooville Basingstoke 2

41.65 149 H 02/12/07 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Basingstoke 3

43.34 132  20/10/07 Alton & District Champs Alton Basingstoke 4

44.64 121  08/07/07 Hampshire Development Waterlooville Basingstoke 3

46.58 106  28/01/07 Hants & South Coast Invit Haslemere Basingstoke 3
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28.68 458 H 07/12/14 ASA South West Region Short Course Champs Millfield  2

27.59 514 F 15/11/14 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Millfield 2

27.70 508 R 20/10/13 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield Basingstoke 2

28.11 486  28/09/13 Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships Basingstoke Basingstoke 3

30.12 395  29/09/12 Basingstoke Blufins Club Championships Basingstoke Basingstoke 4

31.86 334  22/10/11 Basingstoke Bluefins SC Championships Basingstoke Basingstoke 4

30.87 367 R 16/10/11 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield Basingstoke 2

33.14 296  05/03/11 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Basingstoke 2

34.13 271  23/10/10 Basingstoke Bluefins Basingstoke Basingstoke 4

34.37 266  12/09/10 Basingstoke Medley Basingstoke Basingstoke 4

33.93 276 H 18/07/10 Fareham Nomads Open Southampton Basingstoke 3

34.76 257  24/10/09 Basingstoke Bluefins Basingstoke Basingstoke 4

35.55 240 H 19/07/09 Fareham Nomads Open Southampton Basingstoke 3

37.27 208  07/03/09 Hampshire County Champs Waterlooville Basingstoke 2

38.25 193  24/01/09 Hants & South Coast Open Haslemere Basingstoke 3

38.78 185  06/12/08 Guildford City Qualifier Guildford Basingstoke 2

38.97 182  04/10/08 Alton & Dist Club Champs Alton Basingstoke 4

38.62 187 H 20/07/08 Fareham Nomads Summer Mt Southampton Basingstoke 3

41.22 154  08/03/08 Hampshire County Champs Waterlooville Basingstoke 2

41.65 149 H 02/12/07 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Basingstoke 3

43.34 132  20/10/07 Alton & District Champs Alton Basingstoke 4

44.64 121  08/07/07 Hampshire Development Waterlooville Basingstoke 3

46.58 106  28/01/07 Hants & South Coast Invit Haslemere Basingstoke 3
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